

भारत निर्यात में ऐतिहासिक उंचाई हासिल करने की राह पर : गोयल

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

केंद्रीय वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्री पीयूष गोयल ने रविवार को कहा कि भारतीय अर्थव्यवस्था के सभी क्षेत्रों में उछाल देखा जा रहा है और देश वस्तुओं और सेवाओं के निर्यात के मामले में ऐतिहासिक उंचाई की ओर अग्रसर है।

उन्होंने कहा कि भारत मार्च में समाप्त होने वाले वित्त वर्ष में 400 अरब डॉलर के वस्तुओं के निर्यात के लक्ष्य को हासिल कर लेगा। उन्होंने कहा कि इसके अलावा हम 150 अरब डॉलर के सेवाओं के निर्यात को भी हासिल करेंगे। ऐसे में हम वस्तुओं और सेवाओं के ऐतिहासिक निर्यात को हासिल करेंगे। गोयल ने यहां भारत अंतरराष्ट्रीय व्यापार मेले (आइआइटीएफ) का उद्घाटन करते हुए कहा कि देश में चालू वित्त वर्ष के पहले चार महीनों में 27 अरब डॉलर का रेकार्ड प्रत्यक्ष विदेशी निवेश (एफडीआई) आया है। यह पिछले साल की समान अवधि की तुलना में 62 फीसद अधिक है।

गोयल ने कहा कि आज दुनिया भारत को वैश्विक आपूर्ति शृंखला में एक भरोसेमंद भागीदार के रूप में देख रही है। उन्होंने कहा कि लाकडाउन के बावजूद भारत ने वैश्विक समुदाय को सेवाओं के समर्थन में कोई चूक नहीं की। उन्होंने कहा कि भारत सरकार दुनिया का सबसे बड़ा टीकाकरण अभियान चला रही है। अभी तक लोगों को टीके की 110 करोड़ खुराक दी जा चुकी है। उन्होंने कहा कि अगले साल भारत में टीके की 500 करोड़ खुराक का उत्पादन किया जाएगा। देश में पांच या छह टीकों का उत्पादन होगा।

बाजार की ताकतवर संस्थाएं लोगों के ब्योरे का इस्तेमाल 'शोषक' के तरीके से न करें : प्रतिस्पर्धा आयोग

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

डिजिटल बाजार से जुड़े मामलों की बढ़ती संख्या के बीच भारतीय प्रतिस्पर्धा आयोग (सीसीआर) के प्रमुख अशोक कुमार गुप्ता ने कहा है कि प्रतिस्पर्धा के लिहाज से नियामक की भूमिका यह सुनिश्चित करना है कि लोगों के डेटा या ब्योरे का इस्तेमाल बाजार की ताकत रखने वाली संस्थाओं द्वारा शोषक तरीके से न हो। गुप्ता ने नए जमाने के बाजारों में हस्तक्षेप के बारे में यह भी कहा कि एकाधिकारी व्यापार विरोधी एजेंसियों को दक्षता और नवाचार को प्रभावित किए बिना बाजार की विकृतियों को दूर करने में एक नाजुक संतुलन बनाने की जरूरत है।

सीसीआर अनुचित व्यापार व्यवहार को रोकने के साथ ही निष्पक्ष प्रतिस्पर्धा को बढ़ावा देता है।

आयोग नए जमाने के बाजारों से पैदा होने वाली चुनौतियों से निपटने के लिए अपनी क्षमता को मजबूत करना चाहता है। नियामक डिजिटल बाजारों द्वारा प्रथम दृष्टया प्रतिस्पर्धा मानदंडों का उल्लंघन करने के लिए पहले ही उनकी विभिन्न मामलों में जांच कर रहा है।

बिहार सरकार से शराबबंदी समाप्त करने का आग्रह

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

भारतीय मादक पेय कंपनियों के परिसंघ ने बिहार सरकार से राज्य में शराबबंदी समाप्त करने का आग्रह किया है।

परिसंघ ने एक बयान में कहा कि भारतीय मादक पेय कंपनियों के परिसंघ (सीआईएबीसी) ने बिहार में राष्ट्रीय जनतांत्रिक गठबंधन (राजग) सरकार से राज्य में शराबबंदी समाप्त करने पर फिर से विचार करने का आग्रह किया है।

परिसंघ ने मुख्यमंत्री नीतीश कुमार को शराबबंदी के बिना महिलाओं की मदद करने के उनके घोषित लक्ष्यों को सुनिश्चित करने के लिए कई कदम उठाने का सुझाव दिया है।

राजग के घटक दलों- जनता दल (यूनाइटेड), भारतीय जनता पार्टी, हिंदुस्तानी आवाज मोर्चा (सेक्युलर) और विकासशील इंसान पार्टी के नेताओं को लिखे अपने पत्र में सीआईएबीसी ने कहा है कि बिहार शराबबंदी नीति की भारी कीमत चुका रहा है।

'तेल व गैस उत्पादन में देरी से देश को उठाना पड़ेगा नुकसान'

नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर (भाषा)।

ऐसे समय में जब कच्चे तेल और प्राकृतिक गैस की कीमतें आसमान छू रही हैं, सार्वजनिक क्षेत्र की दिग्गज कंपनी ओएनजीसी की बेतरतीब योजना और शोपीस बन चुके गहरे पानी के केजी-डी5 ब्लॉक को विकसित करने में कुप्रबंधन की कीमत देश को चुकानी पड़ रही है। सरकारी अधिकारियों ने यह बात कही।

उनका कहना है कि तेल और गैस उत्पादन में देरी के कारण देश को 18,000 करोड़ रुपये का विदेशी मुद्रा का नुकसान उठाना पड़ेगा। ओएनजीसी की शुरुआत में जून, 2019 तक केजी डीडब्ल्यूएन-98/2

(केजी-डी5) ब्लॉक में क्लस्टर दो क्षेत्रों से गैस उत्पादन शुरू करना था और तेल उत्पादन मार्च, 2020 में शुरू होना था।

इस मामले की सीधी जानकारी रखने वाले दो अधिकारियों ने नाम न छापने की शर्त पर कहा कि इन लक्ष्यों को चुपचाप 2021 के अंत तक के लिए स्थानांतरित कर दिया गया। ऐसा इस परियोजना से जुड़े कुछ ठेके देने में हुई देरी के चलते हुआ। इसके बाद इंटरफेस से जुड़े मुद्दों के कारण परियोजना को और पीछे धकेल दिया गया है।

उन्होंने कहा कि कच्चे तेल के संशोधित लक्ष्य नवंबर, 2021 की जगह अब 2022 की तीसरी तिमाही में भारतीय तटों तक पहुंचने की उम्मीद है।

AMIN TANNERY LIMITED					
CIN No. U19115UP2013PLC055834					
Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P.)					
Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@amintannery.in, Web: www.amintannery.in					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	897.92	832.38	602.24	1,730.30
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	69.66	58.40	67.67	128.06
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.34	7.57	6.54	15.91
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	8.34	7.57	6.54	15.91
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5.83	5.73	5.02	11.56
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period.	7.42	4.72	5.66	12.14
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/-each) (Not Annualized)				
i	Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
ii	After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.amintannery.in.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
VEQARUL AMIN
Managing Director
DIN: 00037469

Place: KANPUR
Date: 13th November, 2021

Capital Trade Links Limited							
Reg. Off.- Capital House, B-4, LGF, Ashoka Niketan, Delhi - 110092							
CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019622, Website-www.capitaltrade.in, Email: info@capitaltrade.in							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	193.67	168.65	85.54	362.32	180.78	474.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-7.12	65.59	64.54	58.47	100.97	207.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-7.12	65.59	64.54	58.47	100.97	207.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-10.69	44.57	46.35	33.88	72.54	141.18
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-10.69	44.57	46.35	33.88	72.54	141.18
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 1/- each)	609.80	609.80	539.00	609.80	539.00	539.00
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualized, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations						
(a)	Basic:	(0.02)	0.07	0.09	0.06	0.13	0.26
(b)	Diluted:	(0.02)	0.07	0.09	0.06	0.13	0.26

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also available on company website, www.capitaltrade.in.
2. The above standalone Financial results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 13, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting on November 13, 2021.

By order of the Board
For Capital Trade Links Limited

Sd/-
Vinay Kumar Chawla
(Whole Time Director)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2021

MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED											
SD-65, Tower Apartment, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034, Tel: +91-11- 2731 4646											
CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487 Website: www.maxheights.com; Email: maxinfra1981@gmail.com											
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)											
S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					STANDALONE				
		For Quarter ended		For Half Year Ended		For the Year ended	For Quarter ended		For Half Year Ended		For the Year ended
		30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.9.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	127.32	589.52	236.38	1219.34	1,309.15	101.39	264.56	205.47	311.13	438.28
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.24	427.62	61.67	442.82	140.28	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	244.58
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.24	427.62	61.67	442.82	140.28	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	244.58
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.24	427.62	61.67	442.82	91.96	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	205.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.31	205.94	43.72	241.93	70.63	256.30	205.94
6	Equity Share Capital	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92	1,560.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,530.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,530.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
1.	Basic	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32
2.	Diluted	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32	0.28	1.55	0.45	1.64	1.32

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website viz. www.maxheights.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14/11/2021 and subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year's classification.
4. The Company operates in three segments i.e. Real Estate, Financing and Shares within one geographical region i.e. India.
5. The Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been completed and Related Report does not have any impact on above Results and Notes for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2021 which needs to be explained and the Auditors have expressed their unqualified opinion.

For MAX HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Sd/-
Vandita Arora
Company Secretary
M. No. - 81149

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2021

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED							
CIN: L65993DL1989PLC035409							
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place New Delhi -110019 Tel: +91-11-40517610							
E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com Website: www.aiml.in							
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	2,155.59	1,152.32	1,523.64	3,307.91	1,950.33	7,432.56
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2590.71)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5230.47)	(5418.50)	(9906.03)
3.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2786.23)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5425.99)	(5418.50)	(9906.03)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)	(5418.50)	(9906.03)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)	(5418.50)	(9901.02)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25
7.	Other Equity						(3452.72)
8.	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
a	Basic	(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)	(46.66)	(85.30)
b	Diluted	(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)	(46.66)	(85.30)

Notes to financial results:
1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
3. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
4. Trade Payables, Trade Receivables and other Loans and Advances given or taken continued to be subject to reconciliation and confirmation. Further Term Loan Accounts with the banks are also subject to reconciliation / confirmation.
5. The Company's financial statements are prepared on a going concern basis, which contemplates the realization of assets and the satisfaction of obligations in the normal course of business. It has to be noted that the company has accumulated losses and negative net worth as on 30/09/2021. The current liabilities are exceeding the current assets due to the reason that the outstanding term loans including accrued interest are accounted under the Head of Current liabilities as the same has been termed as NPA by the lenders. The Company is in active discussion with the lenders for resolution of the debt. Considering the continuity of the operations, positive EBITDA and improvement in the current quarter EBITDA, Central Government trust on the development of Infrastructure projects in the country and the encouraging order book of the company, maintaining a going concern basis of accounting is appropriate.
6. The Company has outstanding working capital loan of Rs.9130.29 Lakhs and term loans aggregating to Rs.41912.37 Lakhs including interest accrued and due thereon from Banks which have been declared as non-performing assets (NPA) by these lenders in earlier years as the repayments and interest against these loans have become overdue. The lenders have taken symbolic possession of the assets of the Company on 19/02/2021 and initiated bidding process with reserve price of Rs.188.70 Crores. The company is also trying to resolve this through OTS route. Further, the Company has classified all its borrowings from banks as current liabilities under 'Other Financial Liabilities'.
7. Advances from Customers of Rs.5354.11 Lakhs includes aggregate sum of (i) Rs.5057.94 Lakhs from Amtek Auto Ltd (under CIRP) and (ii) Rs. 228.10 Lakhs from Castex Technologies Ltd (under CIRP), with whom the company did not have any business transactions since the financial year 2017-18.
8. The Company has sold investment of MGR investment P Ltd. of Rs. 990 Lakhs to M/S Brassco Engineering Ltd. for consideration of Rs. 794.48 Lakhs. As per the terms of the agreement, the said consideration is to be received by the company before 31st Dec 2021.
9. During the quarter ended 30/09/2021, the company's operations were moderately affected due to economic slowdown caused by the Covid-19 pandemic. However, based on its assessment of business/economic conditions, the company expects to recover the carrying value of all its assets including inventories, receivables and loans and advances in the ordinary course of its business. The company continues to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the on-going second wave and update its assessment.
10. The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
11. The above Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2021 are also available on the website of the Company www.aiml.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Alliance Integrated Metalik Ltd.
Sd/-
Bhawani Prasad Mishra
(Director)
DIN: 07673547

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

सबरीमाला इंडस्ट्रीज इंडिया लिमिटेड

पूर्व में सबरीमाला लीजिंग एण्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड के रूप में अभिज्ञात

सीआईएन : L74110DL1984PLC018467

पंजी. कार्या.: 906, डी-मॉल, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034

वेबसाइट : www.sabrimala.co.in, ई-मेल: cs@sabrimala.co.in, दूरभाष : 011-41514958

30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध-वर्ष हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (₹. लाख में)							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				समेकित	
		समाप्त चालू तिमाही	समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष	पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष में समाप्त तदनुकूली तिमाही	समाप्त चालू तिमाही	समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष	पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष में समाप्त तदनुकूली तिमाही
		30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	प्रचालना से कुल आय	10.14	18.88	8.16	36.64	10.14	18.88
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवादक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व#)	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	3.81	9.29
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त#)	3.81	9.29	3.86	8.00	3.81	9.29
4.	कर उपरान्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त#)	3.22	7.26	3.86	6.05	3.22	7.26
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से समाविष्ट#]	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	समता अंश पूंजी	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (मिस्तर जारी एवं बंद प्रचालनों के लिए)	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.05
1.	मूल :	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.05
2.	तदनुकूल :	0.04	0.08	0.04	0.04	0.08	0.05

टिप्पणियाँ :
1. उपरोक्त जो है वो सेबी (सूचीकरण एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विधिमाला 2015 के विधिम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टैंड एक्सेंजिंग एवं पूर्व प्रविर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्राप्ति का एक निष्कर्ष है। वित्तीय एवं पूर्व प्रविर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राप्ति स्टैंड एक्सेंजिंग (www.bseindia.com व www.cse-india.com) सूचीकरण कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.sabrimala.co.in) पर उपलब्ध है।
2. इस विवरण की लेखा-परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है तथा तत्पश्चात् निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा 13 नवंबर 2021 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में इसका अनुमोदन किया गया है। संवैधानिक लेखा-परीक्षा द्वारा उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों